STATE OF NEW MEXICO	n			~~ ' '	30-0Z	5-21/881
	IERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT OL. JONSERVATION DIVISION					. 10
]	P, O, DOX 2088				-78
DISTRIBUTION	SAN SAN	SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501				Type of Loane
SANTA FE				Į	BTATE K	
FILE		4				Gus Louno No.
U.S.G.S.					L.	H 1327
OPERATOR				F	MM	
APPLICATION	N FOR PERMIT TO	DRILL, DEEPEN, O	R PLUG BACK			
Ju. Type of Work					7. Unit Agree	ment Name
			PLUG B			
b. Type of Well	•••	DEEPEN	PLUG B		8. Farm or Le	ase Nome
	OTHER	•	INGLE X MULT		S	tate
2. Narie of Operator					9. Well No.	
'Halvey Energ	y Co.					1
3. Address of Operator					10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat	
P. O. Box 3713, Midland, TX 79702				Gladiola Devonian		
	•	ATED 2310 PE	Sou	th une	UUUUA	77777474777777
UNIT LETTE	R LOC	ATED	ET FROM TREOOG	<u></u> cine	///////	<i>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</i>
AND 660 FEET FROM	west um	E OF SEC. 30 TW	P. 12-5 PGE. 3	8-Enmpia	///////	
AND 660 PEET FROM THE West LINE OF SEC. 30 TWP. 12-S REC. 38-ENMPM						
				//////		
+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++	+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++	***********	******	itttti	111111	
				//////	HHHH	
+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++	**********	<u>er 4777777777777777777777777777777777777</u>	. Proposed Depth 1	9A. Formation		20. Rolary or C.T.
			12,200'	Devoni	an	Rotary
21. Elevations (Show whether DF,	KT. etc.) i 21A. Kind	& Status Plug. Bond 21			22. Approx.	Date Work will start
		vide-on file	Hondo		7-	15-82
<u>3865' GL</u>						
23.	P	ROPOSED CASING AND	CEMENT PROGRAM			
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	SACKS OF	CEMENT	EST. TOP
· 17"	13-3/8"	48#	350'	35	0'	Surface
12-1/4"	8-5/8"	28 & 32#	4500'	180		300'
	1 1/2 "	11.6#	12,000'	35		
7 1/8	416	11.04	1210-		•	
·					•	

APPROVAL VALID FOR 180 DAYS
PERMIT EXPIRES 115/83 UNLESS CRILLING UNDERWAY
The Bridgenda UNDERWAY

I hereby certify that the information above is	true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	
Signed KAHalig	R. L. Halvorsen, Owner	Date <u>July 9, 1982</u>
(This space for State Use)	· · ·	
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY		DATE. 1111 1 5 1982

•

•

•

NEW MICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSIC

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

		All distances must b	e from the outer boundaries of th	e Section.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
perator			Lease	 ,	Well No.
HALVEY EN			STATE	County	
Jnit Letter Sec		Township		LEA	
"L" Actual Footage Location	30	-12-5	-38-E		
		SOUTH line or	d 660 feet	from the WEST	line
2310 (en Ground' Level Elev.	Producing Fo	and the second	Pool		Dedicated Acreage:
3865	DEVON		GLADIOLA I	DEVONIAN	40 Acres
1. Outline the ac			well by colored pencil r ell, outline each and iden		e plat below. hereof (both as to working
interest and ro 3. If more than o dated by comm	oyalty). ne lease of nunitization, No If a	different ownership unitization, force-po answer is "yes," typ	is dedicated to the well, h oling.etc? e of consolidation	nave the interests of	all owners been consoli-
this form if ne No allowable i	cessary.) will be assig	med to the well until	all interests have been c	onsolidated (by com	munitization, unitization, approved by the Commis-
17E. 17A.				tained he best of m Name	CERTIFICATION certify that the information con- rein is true and complete to the y knowledge and belief.
				Date	r ey Ene rgy Co. 9, 1982
40-ACRES 660' #1.	ENERGY	COMPANY		shawn on notes of under my is true	certify that the well location this plat was plotted from field actual surveys made by me or supervision, and that the same and correct to the best of my ge and belief.
	TATE" LEAS			Registered and/or Lar Maaa	30. 1982 Protessignal Englister () 9 Ind Surveyor Ind Ind Surveyor Ind Ind Ind Ind Ind Ind Ind Ind Ind Ind
			<u> </u>	Certificate	SCHUMALIN JR

a strange and a strange with the

STATE OF NEW MEXICO NERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501	Form C-103 Revised 10-1-76 So. Indicute Type of Lease
Structure OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION DISTRUBUTION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 U.S.G.S. SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501	. Revised 10-1-76
P. O. BOX 2088 3ANTA FE FILE U.S.O.S. P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501	. Revised 10-1-76
P. O. BOX 2088 3ANTA FE FILE U.S.G.S. P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501	. Revised 10-1-76
FILE SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501	. Revised 10-1-76
U.S.G.S,	
	5a. Indicate Type of Leure
LAND OFFICE	
OPERATOR	State X Fee
	5. State Oll & Gas Lease No.
	LH 1327
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	MINIMITI IIII
USE "APPLICATION FOR PLAMIT "" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)	
OIL X GAB OTHER.	7. Unit Agreement Name
Nume of Operator	
Halvey Energy Co.	8. Farm or Lease Name
. Address of Operator	State
P O Box 3717 Millin 1 my received	9. Well No.
P. O. Box 3713, Midland, TX 79702	1
. Location of Well	1
L 2310 Sec. 41	10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat
UNIT LETTER L 2310 FEET FROM THE SOUTH LINE AND 660 FEET FR	Gladiola (Devonian)
THE West LINE, SECTION 30 TOWNSHIP 12-S RANGE 38-E NMP	
RANGE NMP	••· \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
3865' GL	12. County
	Lea (/////////
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or O	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	ther Data
SUBSEQUE	T REPORT OF:
TEMPORARILY ABANDON PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
The Describe DOD	
OTHEROTHER_Describe BOP	programX
. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates includio	

work) SEE RULE 1103.

Description of Blowout Preventers to be in operation from 350' to TD.

Hydraulic Preventers:

<u>Size</u>	<u>Series</u> Test	Make & Model
11"	900 - 3000#	Shaffer Type E - Double
11"	900 - 3000#	Shaffer annular
2X4''	900 - 3000#	Choke manifold

.

Accumulator - 5 Station - 80 Gal. Capacity

18. I hereby certify that the information above is true at	R. L. Halvorsen, Owner	7-12-82
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON 7 DISTRICT 1 STOR. ONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:		- *** JUL 1 5 1982

~_

•

r

JUL 1 4 1982

C.C.D. HOBBS OFFICE STATE OF NEW MEXICO



ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

July 12, 1982

BRUCE KING GOVERNOR LARRY KEHOE SECRETARY P 0. BOX 1980 HOBBS, NEW MEXICO 88240 (505) 393-6161

Halvey Energy Company P. O. Box 3713 Midland, Texas 79702

Gentlemen:

Since we have not as yet been notified by our Santa Fe office that your plugging bond has been received and approved, we will hold Forms C-101 and C-102 for your State Well No. 1 to be drilled in Unit L of Section 30, T-12-S, R-38-E, without approval until we do receive this notification.

Further, it will be necessary for you to furnish us with a proposed blowout prevention program. This may be done, since it was not included on Form C-101, by either submitting Form C-103 with a brief description, or a sketch of the equipment to be used.

Yours very truly,

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Jerry Sexton Supervisor, District 1

mс

approved July 8 Perry 7/12/82 Verbal from Perry 7/12/82 915-687-6804